2750
106
30
50
22
5
40
0

              SP4107664
AS SHOWN
0 ---------- - - - COPIED FROM PREVIOUS NUMBERING SYSTEM
4
1 18/08/2015 EM AJB AJB RAIL LENGTH UPDATED TO 2738mm
2 May 2016 SM AJB CR UPDATED AND APPROVED
3 05/07/2018 AJB DC AM FOUNDATION SIZES UPDATED AND GROUND CLEARANCE REDUCED TO 50mm
4 26/02/2020 AJB DC AM GENERAL UPDATE TO DETAILS
ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS
STANDARD PANEL DETAILS SP4107664
CORNER POST AND INSULATED PANEL DETAILS SP4107665
DOUBLE LEAF GATE FOR ROADS WITH CAMBER SP4107666
DOUBLE LEAF GATE FOR ROADS WITH CROSSFALL SP4107667
PERSONNEL GATE DETAIL SP4107668
FASTENING DETAIL FOR DOUBLE LEAF GATE SP4107669
INWARD OPENING HANGING DETAIL FOR DOUBLE LEAF GATE (CAMBER) SP4107670
INWARD OPENING HANGING DETAIL FOR DOUBLE LEAF GATE (CROSSFALL) SP4107671
OUTWARD OPENING HANGING DETAIL FOR DOUBLE LEAF GATE (CAMBER) SP4107672
OUTWARD OPENING HANGING DETAIL FOR DOUBLE LEAF GATE (CROSSFALL) SP4107673
HANGING DETAIL FOR PERSONNEL GATE SP4107674
FASTENING DETAIL FOR PERSONNEL GATE SP4107675
REMOVABLE FENCE PANEL DETAILS AND EXTENSION OPTIONS SP4135429
TYPICAL FENCE AND GATE EARTHING DETAILS SP4135431
HIGH SECURITY PERSONNEL GATE DETAILS SP4152742
HIGH SECURITY STRAINING AND CORNER POST DETAILS SP4152754